## CITY OF FALCON HEIGHTS ST. PAUL BOARD OF WATER COMMISSIONERS VACANCY APPLICATION

Name:	
Address:	
Phone: (H)	(W)
Email address:	
How long have you been a resident of Falcon Heigh	
Educational background:	
Occupation:	
Why do you wish to serve?	
List any community service (inside and outside of Fa	alcon Heights):
Memberships, accomplishments, distinctions:	
Any other relevant experience:	
In addition to the information above a resume may b	be submitted, but is not required.
Requirements for City Council Members:  1. Be at least 18 years of age at the time the term of  2. Have resided in Falcon Heights for 30 days prior  3. Be an eligible voter, including the requirement that	to the appointment
Signature:	Date:
Please note: this application and any accompanying mater	rials are public information.

Please note: this application and any accompanying materials are public information.

Return completed application by Friday, October 14, 2022 12:00 pm to: City of Falcon Heights, 2077 W Larpenteur Ave, Falcon Heights, MN 55113